
Find out more about the Light-Life Tensor Tools (Slim Spurling) online.  Helps clear the environment, including 

air, water and soil, while also creating a harmonious field around them, without the use of any chemicals or 

other aids

This positively affects everything that comes within its path of energy

The Energy Harmoniser creates a unique continuous flow of energy

It is made up of 3 Tensor Rings and an Acu-Vac Coil shaped into a 3-dimensional sphere

New Products / Items Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Please see our range of New Products:  All Natural - Organic - Popular

Acne - Botani Clear Acne Blend 50ml 154,78 178,00

Belly Calm (Botanical Oil) 50ml 136,52 157,00

Dishwashing Liquid Eco Friendly Enzym 500ml 45,22 52,00

Household Cleaner (TerZym) Multi Clean 500ml 54,78 63,00

Laundry Powder (EnZym) 2.5kg 206,96 238,00

Hand-Crafted Soaps & Lip Balms Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Lip Balm: Orange 24,35 28,00

Lip Balm: Tutti Frutti 24,35 28,00

Shaving Brush 59,13 68,00

Shaving Brush and Soap Combo 152,17 175,00

Soap: Lavender & Patchouli 65,22 75,00

Soap: Lemongrass & Basil 65,22 75,00

Soap: Neroli & Ylang Ylang 65,22 75,00

Soap: Orange & Frankincense 65,22 75,00

Soap: Rose Geranium 65,22 75,00

Soap: Shaving Soap, Cedarwood & Lavender 104,35 120,00

Soap: Workshop 47,83 55,00

All Products Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Acetylcholine Assist Capsules 60 96,52 111,00

Acne - Botani Clear Acne Blend 50ml 154,78 178,00

Acne Treatment Pack 241,74 278,00

Adrenal Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

Allergy Assist Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

All-In-One Capsules 180 180,00 207,00

All-In-One Powder 165g in 300ml bottle 134,78 155,00

Amish Drawing Balm 60ml 391,30 450,00

Retail Product / Price List          

OCTOBER 2025

Please note that all our prices are subject to

fluctuations from our suppliers and 

manufacturers. E&OE                        

We at Bio-Sil, after decades in this field, are still passionate about providing the best natural 

products for health and healing at the best possible prices

We also provide up-to-date and often cutting-edge health information in our online Library.  Please take a moment to 

read articles and watch videos - which are categorised alphabetically for ease of reference



Anaemia Assist Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

Animal / Pet Therapist Online Details online Details online

Anti Aging Assist Capsules 60 104,35 120,00

Apple Pectin Capsules 90 149,57 172,00

Apple Pectin Powder 150g in 250ml tub 241,74 278,00

Apricot Kernel Capsules 60 78,26 90,00

Ashwagandha Capsules 60 123,48 142,00

Asthma Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

Baby Cream with Colloidal Silver 100ml 125,22 144,00

Baobab Capsules 180 250,43 288,00

Baobab Capsules 90 150,43 173,00

Baobab Powder 165g in 300ml bottle 105,22 121,00

Barley Energiser Capsules 60 78,26 90,00

Belly Calm (Botanical Oil) 136,52 157,00

Berberine Capsules 60 108,70 125,00

Black Cumin Capsules 90 120,00 138,00

Black Cumin Oil 100ml 108,70 125,00

Black Cumin Oil 250ml 247,83 285,00

Black Salve Drawing Ointment 25ml 717,39 825,00

Black Walnut Hull Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

Bladder & Kidney Capsules 60 243,48 280,00

Bladder Assist Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

Blood Purifier (Strap On) 1 130,43 1 300,00

Borax Powder 100g in 175ml bottle 70,43 81,00

Cancer Combo 4 Items - Graviola Caps, Turmeric Caps, Moringa Caps and 

Zeolite Powder
605,22 696,00

Cancer Herbal Capsules 60 369,57 425,00

Candida, IB & Parasite Assist Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

Capsicum Capsules 60 78,26 90,00

Cardio Health Capsules 60 234,78 270,00

Castor Oil Organic 200ml 111,30 128,00

CBD for Cats & Dogs 15ml 182,61 210,00

CBD Oil 600mg 343,48 395,00

CDS (Chlorine Dioxide Solution) 1 x 100ml with Pipette 166,96 192,00

CDS (Chlorine Dioxide Solution) Spray Nozzle 15,65 18,00

Cellphone Orgonite Protector 146,09 168,00

Chaga Mushroom Capsules 90 358,26 412,00

Charcoal, Activated Powder 75g in 175ml bottle 85,22 98,00

Charcoal, Activated Capsules 60 93,91 108,00

Chromium, Zinc, Cinnamon Capsules 60 81,74 94,00

Clove Capsules 90 97,39 112,00

Coffee - Organic with 4 Medicinal Mushrooms (Lion's Mane, Cordyceps, 

Reishi, Turkey Tail)
443,48 510,00

Colloidal Bundle Copper & Silver 500ml 163,48 188,00

Colloidal Copper 500ml 100,00 115,00

Colloidal Copper Sun Healer & Protector 100ml 137,39 158,00

Colloidal Silver 1 litre 140,00 161,00

Colloidal Silver 200ml 70,43 81,00

Colloidal Silver 500ml 105,22 121,00

Colloidal Silver Gel 100ml 65,22 75,00



Colloidal Silver Gel 200ml 130,43 150,00

Colloidal Silver Gel 200ml (Special - buy 2 get 1 free) 260,87 300,00

Colloidal Silver Nasal Spray & Colloidal Silver 500ml SPECIAL 168,70 194,00

Colloidal Silver Nasal Spray 50ml 63,48 73,00

Colloidal Silver Pocket Spray 50ml 63,48 73,00

Colloidal Silver Skin Soother 100ml 130,43 150,00

Colloidal Silver Special Bundle: 500ml Silver, 200ml Gel, 50ml Pocket Spray & 

Lavender Soap
330,43 380,00

Colon Cleanse Informational Guide (Free) 0,00 0,00

Compress Pack for Castor Oil Large 230,43 265,00

Compress Pack for Castor Oil Small 113,04 130,00

Cookies  Gluten & Sugar-free:  Chocolate Chip /Peanut Butter /Tahini 

/Crunchies  
65,22 75,00

Coral Calcium Capsules 60 133,04 153,00

Cream:  Baby Cream with Collidal Silver 100ml 125,22 144,00

Cream:  Colloidal Silver Gel 100ml 65,22 75,00

Cream:  Day Cream with Colloidal Silver 50ml 140,00 161,00

Cream:  Defend Aid (Parasite Cream) 163,48 188,00

Cream:  Hand & Body Butter with Colloidal Silver 250ml 170,43 196,00

Cream:  Moringa Serum For Her (Moisturiser) 100ml 150,43 173,00

Cream:  Moringa Serum For Him (Moisturiser) 100ml 150,43 173,00

Cream:  Night Cream with Colloidal Copper 50ml 140,00 161,00

Cream:  Progesterone 50ml 586,09 674,00

Cream:  Shea Butter Intensive Body Crème 94,78 109,00

Cream:  Sun Defense Colloidal Copper 100ml 137,39 158,00

Cream:  Wizard Skin Therapy 100g 241,74 278,00

Cup of Life (GANS:Gases at Nano State) New Quantum Tech 346,09 398,00

Dandelion Tincture 50ml 100,87 116,00

Diabetes Assist Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

Diatomaceous Earth Capsules 90 160,00 184,00

Diatomaceous Earth Powder 165g in 500ml tub 105,22 121,00

Dishwashing Liquid Eco Friendly EnZym 500ml 45,22 52,00

DMSO (Dimethyl Sulfoxide) 100ml 154,78 178,00

DMSO (Dimethyl Sulfoxide) 500ml 594,78 684,00

DMSO Special Blend 30ml (Pain Remedy) 85,22 98,00

Doctor Online 217,39 250,00

Dog:  Dewormer/Parasite Eliminate Herbal Capsules 60 226,09 260,00

Dog:  Joint Support Capsules 60 117,39 135,00

Dog:  Natural Gentle Care Shampoo 250ml 86,09 99,00

Dog:  Natural Puppy Love Shampoo 250ml 86,09 99,00

Dog:  Natural Tick &  Flea Shampoo 250ml 86,09 99,00

Dog:  Paw & Skin Ointment 50ml 97,39 112,00

Dopamine Assist Capsules 60 96,52 111,00

Dot Essence Restoration (Cellular Repair) 289,57 333,00

Epsom Salts 500grm 39,13 45,00

Epsom Salts 1kg 65,22 75,00

Essiac Capsules 60 243,48 280,00

Fatigue Assist Capsules 60 93,91 108,00

Female Corrective Assist Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

Fibroid Assist Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00



First Aid Kit Comprehensive 9 Products 1 130,43 1 300,00

First Aid Kit Mini 3 Products 406,96 468,00

Flu Remedy /Preventative Capsules 60 260,87 300,00

Frankincense Essential Oil 10ml 473,91 545,00

Fulvic Acid Capsules 90 170,43 196,00

Fulvic Acid Powder 165g in 250ml tub (safe for Pets) 225,22 259,00

Fungus Eliminate Capsules 60 260,87 300,00

Gaba Capsules 60 87,83 101,00

Gift Card Voucher R50 to R150 R50 to R150

Golden Healing Tincture 50ml (Powerful combo for inflamation and 

immunity)
140,87 162,00

Graphene Oxide Chelation Capsules 60 (EDTA) 97,00 117,00

Graviola (Soursop) Capsules 90 230,43 265,00

Graviola (Soursop) Leaves 15g 65,22 75,00

Headache Assist Capsules 60 120,87 139,00

Hoodia Gordonii Capsules 60 200,00 230,00

Homeopath Online Details online Details online

Hormone Expert Consultation  Details online  Details online 

Household Cleaner (TerZym) Multi Clean 500ml 54,78                           63,00 

Hypochlorous Acid Nebulising Solution 100ml 154,78 178,00

Hypochlorous Acid Nebulising Spray 100ml 154,78 178,00

Immune Assist Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

Inflammation Assist Capsules 60 86,96 100,00

Iodine, Lugols 50ml 120,87 139,00

Irish Sea Moss Capsules 60 243,48 280,00

Ivermectin (Viral Boost) Tablets 10 152,17 175,00

Ivermectin (Viral Boost) Tablets 30 378,26 435,00

Joint Assist Capsules 60 101,74 117,00

Kalahari Silver Crystal (Coarse) 1kg  (Kosher & Halaal) 69,57 80,00

Kalahari Silver Crystal (Fine) 1kg  (Kosher & Halaal) 69,57 80,00

Kidney Stone Assist Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

Laundry Powder (EnZym) 2.5kg 206,96 238,00

Licorice Root Capsules 90 201,74 232,00

Lion's Mane Capsules 90 215,65 248,00

Lip Balm: Orange 10g 24,35 28,00

Lip Balm: Tutti Frutti 10g 24,35 28,00

Lithium Orotate & BAOBAB Capsules 60 150,43 173,00

Lithium Orotate & SUTHERLANDIA Capsules 60 150,43 173,00

Liver Cleanse Capsules 90 166,96 192,00

Liver / Gall-Bladder Cleanse Kit 145,22 167,00

Liver Support Capsules 60 243,48 280,00

L-Theanine Capsules 60 160,00 184,00

Lymph Drainage Assist Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

Magnesium Capsules 60 81,74 94,00

Magnesium Mineral Oil (Natra Heal) 100ml 107,83 124,00

Magnesium, Boron, D3 Capsules 60 90,43 104,00

Melatonin Tablets 60 100,00 115,00

Milk Thistle & Dandelion Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

MMS & HCL Activator (100ml & 100ml) 550,43 633,00

MMS & HCL Activator (30ml & 30ml) 190,43 219,00



MMS Kit to make your own CDS 100ml 550,43 633,00

MMS Kit to make your own CDS 30ml 190,43 219,00

MMS Starter Kit Special (4 Products) 190,43 219,00

Moringa Capsules 180 294,78 339,00

Moringa Capsules 90 170,43 196,00

Moringa New Body Concentrate 500ml 117,39 135,00

Moringa Powder 165g in 175ml bottle 100,00 115,00

Moringa Seed Oil 100ml 205,22 236,00

Moringa Seed Oil 50ml 134,78 155,00

Mouth Rinse Au Naturel (Colloidal Silver) 250ml 95,65 110,00

Mozzie Be Gone Spray (All Natural) 50ml 65,22 75,00

NAC (N-Acetyl Cysteine) Capsules 60 126,09 145,00

Nattokinase Capsules 60 100,00 115,00

Nicotine Tincture 50ml 104,35 120,00

Olive Leaf Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

Oregano Capsules 60 326,09 375,00

Oregano Tincture 50ml 137,39 158,00

Orgone Frequency Harmoniser (Heart Shape) 303,48 349,00

Orgonite (Orgone) Protector 476,52 548,00

Pain Relief - Gogo Pain Relief Gel 250g 168,70 194,00

Pancreatin Capsules 60 221,74 255,00

Parasite & Liver Cleanse Combo 359,13 413,00

Parasite & Worm Eliminate Capsules 60 243,48 280,00

Parasite Cleanse Capsules 90 133,91 154,00

Parasite Cleanse Capsules & Tincture (Wormwood Caps, Cloves Caps & 

Black Walnut Tincture)
248,70 286,00

Parasite Elimination Quick Guide 0,00 0,00

Patches for Castor Oil etc (circular) 104,35 120,00

Patches for Castor Oil etc (rectangular) 139,13 160,00

Pine Needle & Star Anise Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

Pine Needle Tea 100g 180,87 208,00

Pine Oil B.P (Pure Turpentine) 100ml 102,61 118,00

Probiotic Drops 100ml Cranberry Flavour 88,70 102,00

Probiotic For Babies & Children 500ml 186,09 214,00

Probiotic for Children - Belly Bugs 200ml 126,09 145,00

Probiotic for Children - (Tasty Chewables) Bio-Kid 190,43 219,00

Probiotic for Pets - Pro-Pet 500ml 103,48 119,00

Probiotic: Gut Fix Semosis 750ml 168,70 194,00

Probiotic: Health Booster 1 Litre 190,43 219,00

Progesterone Cream 50ml 586,09 674,00

Prostate Assist Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

Psyllium Seeds (Colon Cleanse) 137,39 158,00

Pure Vitality Comprehensive Capsules 90 177,39 204,00

Quercetin, Bromelain & Resveratrol Capsules 60 275,65 317,00

Radiant Health Combo Special (Caps and Probiotic) 151,30 174,00

Radiant Health Super Nutrient Capsules 60 90,43 104,00

Red Light (PEMF) Unit 3 043,48 3 500,00

Reishi Mushroom Capsules 60 87,83 101,00

Salt - Kalahari Silver Crystal Bulk 20kg Enquiries email Enquiries email

Salt - Kalahari Silver Crystal (Coarse) 1kg (Kosher & Halaal) 69,57 80,00



Salt - Kalahari Silver Crystal (Fine) 1kg (Kosher & Halaal) 69,57 80,00

Selenium Capsules 60 90,43 104,00

Serotonin Capsules 60 127,83 147,00

Shaving Brush 59,13 68,00

Shaving Brush and Soap Combo 152,17 175,00

Shikimic Acid Capsules 60 293,91 338,00

Shilajit Capsules 90 207,83 239,00

Shilajit Resin 15g 560,00 644,00

Shilajit Resin Plus 15g 560,00 644,00

Shilajit Powder 50g in 175ml bottle 154,78 178,00

Skincare: Radiance Infusion Facial Oil 30ml 130,43 150,00

Skincare: Radiance Infusion Facial Oil 30ml with Gua Sha Facial Tool 200,00 230,00

Sleep Well Capsules 60 273,91 315,00

Sleepy Head Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

Slippery Elm Capsules 90 233,04 268,00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Baby) 43,48 50,00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Eucalyptus) 43,48 50,00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Lavender) 43,48 50,00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Natural) 43,48 50,00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Rooibos) 43,48 50,00

Soap: Lavender & Patchouli 65,22 75,00

Soap: Lemongrass & Basil 65,22 75,00

Soap: Neroli & Ylang Ylang 65,22 75,00

Soap: Orange & Frankincense 65,22 75,00

Soap: Rose Geranium 65,22 75,00

Soap: Shaving Soap, Cedarwood & Lavender 104,35 120,00

Soap: Workshop 47,83 55,00

Spike Cleanse Capsules 90 198,26 228,00

Spirulina Capsules 90 254,78 293,00

Stinging Nettle Capsules 60 204,35 235,00

St John's Wort Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

Thyroid Capsules 60 243,48 280,00

Toilet Spray - Healthy & Natural Air Freshener 100ml 60,87 70,00

Tooth Powder au Naturel 50g 94,78 109,00

Travel Mug - Personalised Specially For You 164,35 189,00

Turmeric and Piperine Capsules 90 165,22 190,00

Turmeric and Piperine Powder 165g in 250ml tub 100,87 116,00

Vaxfix 6 (Nattokinase/Bromelain/Turmeric/Nac/Nicotine Tincture/CDS) 786,96 905,00

Vaxfix Starter Kit 3 (Nac, Nicotine Tincture, CDS) 369,57 425,00

Vitamin C, Buffered Capsules 60 80,87 93,00

Water Purification Drops (BWP) 30ml 190,43 219,00

Water Purification System Replacement Filter 352,17 405,00

Water Purification System Unit 826,09 950,00

Wormwood Capsules 90 (Bio-Sil) 106,09 122,00

Zeolite Powder (Ultra-fine Human-grade) 165g in 500ml tub 125,22 144,00

Zinc Tablets 60 84,35 97,00

Zinc, MSM & D3 Tablets 60 90,43 104,00



Cancer Aids Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Apricot Kernel Capsules 60 78,26 90,00

Black Cumin Capsules 90 120,00 138,00

Black Cumin Oil 100ml 108,70 125,00

Black Cumin Oil 250ml 247,83 285,00

Black Salve Drawing Ointment 25ml 717,39 825,00

Cancer Combo 4 products 605,22 696,00

Cancer Herbal Remedial Capsules 60 369,57 425,00

DMSO (Dimethyl Sulfoxide) 100ml 154,78 178,00

DMSO (Dimethyl Sulfoxide) 500ml 594,78 684,00

Essiac Capsules 60 243,48 280,00

Graviola (Soursop) Capsules 90 230,43 265,00

Turmeric and Piperine Capsules 90 165,22 190,00

Turmeric and Piperine Powder 165g in 250ml tub 100,87 116,00

Children (All Natural Ingredients) Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Probiotic For Babies & Children 500ml 186,09 214,00

Probiotic for Children - Belly Bugs 200ml 126,09 145,00

Probiotic For Children - (Tasty Chewables) Bio-Kid 190,43 219,00

Colloidal Silver Range Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Acne Treatment Pack 241,74 278,00

Baby Cream with Colloidal Silver 100ml 125,22 144,00

Colloidal Silver 1 Litre 140,00 161,00

Colloidal Silver 200ml 70,43 81,00

Colloidal Silver 500ml 105,22 121,00

Colloidal Silver Gel 100ml 65,22 75,00

Colloidal Silver Gel 200ml 130,43 150,00

Colloidal Silver Nasal Spray & Colloidal Silver 500ml SPECIAL 168,70 194,00

Colloidal Silver Nasal Spray 50ml 63,48 73,00

Colloidal Silver Pocket Spray 50ml 63,48 73,00

Colloidal Silver Skin Soother 100ml 130,43 150,00

Colloidal Silver Special Bundle: 500ml Silver, 200ml Gel, 50ml Pocket Spray & 

Lavender Soap
330,43 380,00

Hand & Body Butter with Colloidal Silver 250ml 170,43 196,00

Moringa Skin Serum For Her 100ml 150,43 173,00

Moringa Skin Serum For Him 100ml 150,43 173,00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Baby) 43,48 50,00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Eucalyptus) 43,48 50,00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Lavender) 43,48 50,00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Natural) 43,48 50,00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Rooibos) 43,48 50,00

Covid and Related Conditions Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Asthma Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

Graphene Oxide Chelation Capsules 60 (EDTA) 101,74 117,00

Hypochlorous Acid 100ml Nebulising Solution 154,78 178,00

MMS & HCl Activator (100ml & 100ml) 550,43 633,00

MMS & HCl Activator (30ml & 30ml) 190,43 219,00



Pine Needle & Star Anise Tincture 50ml 90,43 104,00

Pine Needle Tea 100g 180,87 208,00

Quercetin, Bromelain & Resveratrol Capsules 60 250,43 288,00

CREAMS  Retail Excl VAT Retail incl VAT

Baby Cream with Colloidal Silver 100ml 125,22 144,00

Colloidal Silver Gel 100ml 65,22 75,00

Day Cream with Colloidal Silver 50ml 140,00 161,00

Defend Aid (A-Z Cream) 163,48 188,00

Hand & Body Butter with Colloidal Silver 250ml 170,43 196,00

Moringa Serum For Her (Moisturiser) 100ml 150,43 173,00

Moringa Serum For Him (Moisturiser) 100ml 150,43 173,00

Night Cream with Colloidal Copper 50ml 140,00 161,00

Progesterone Cream 50ml 586,09 674,00

Radiance Infusion Facial Oil 30ml 130,43 150,00

Shea Butter Intensive Body Crème 94,78 109,00

Sun Defense Colloidal Copper 100ml 137,39 158,00

Wizard Skin Therapy 100g 241,74 278,00

Expert Advice Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Animal Therapist By Request By Request

Counsellor Online By Request By Request

Homeopath Online By Request By Request

Hormone Expert Consultation By Request By Request

Gifts Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Cookies  Gluten & Sugar-free:  Chocolate Chip /Peanut Butter /Tahini 

/Crunchies  
65,22 75,00

Day Cream with Colloidal Silver 50ml 140,00 161,00

Energy Tensor Tool - Light Life Harmoniser 900,00 1 035,00

Energy Tensor Tool - Pendant 104,35 120,00

Energy Tensor Tool - Quantum Tensor Ring 300,00 345,00

Energy Tensor Tool - Ring 86,09 99,00

Hand & Body Butter with Colloidal Silver 250ml 170,43 196,00

Lip Balm Orange (All Natural Ingredients) 24,35 28,00

Lip Balm Tutti Frutti (All Natural Ingredients) 24,35 28,00

Moringa Skin Serum For Her 100ml 150,43 173,00

Moringa Skin Serum For Him 100ml 150,43 173,00

Night Cream with Colloidal Copper 50ml 140,00 161,00

Orgone Frequency Harmoniser (Heart-Shape) 303,48 349,00

Orgonite Cellphone EMF Harmoniser 146,09 168,00

Shaving Brush 59,13 68,00

Shaving Brush and Soap Combo 152,17 175,00

Shea Butter Intensive Body Crème 94,78 109,00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Baby) 43,48 50,00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Eucalyptus) 43,48 50,00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Lavender) 43,48 50,00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Natural) 43,48 50,00

Soap with Colloidal Silver (Rooibos) 43,48 50,00

Soap: Lavender & Patchouli 65,22 75,00



Soap: Lemongrass & Basil 65,22 75,00

Soap: Neroli & Ylang Ylang 65,22 75,00

Soap: Orange & Frankincense 65,22 75,00

Soap: Rose Geranium 65,22 75,00

Soap: Shaving Soap, Cedarwood & Lavender 104,35 120,00

Soap: Workshop 47,83 55,00

Travel Mug - Personalised Specially For You 164,35 189,00

Pets Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

CBD for Cats & Dogs 15ml 182,61 210,00

Diatomaceous Earth Powder 165g in 500ml tub 105,22 121,00

Dog: Dewormer/Parasite Eliminate 226,09 260,00

Dog: Joint Support Capsules 60 117,39 135,00

Dog: Natural Gentle Care Shampoo 250ml 86,09 99,00

Dog: Natural Puppy Love Shampoo 250ml 86,09 99,00

Dog: Natural Tick and Flea Shampoo 250ml 86,09 99,00

Dog: Paw & Skin Ointment 50ml 97,39 112,00

Fulvic Acid Powder 165g in 250ml tub (safe for Pets) 225,22 259,00

Probiotic for Pets - Pro Pet 500ml 103,48 119,00

Water Purification Drops (BWP) 30ml 190,43 219,00

Zeolite Powder (Ultra-fine Human-grade) 165g in 500ml tub 125,22 144,00

Quantum Healing Technology Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Cellphone Orgonite Protector 146,09 168,00

Orgonite Frequency Harmoniser (Heart Shape) 303,48 349,00

Orgonite (Orgone) Protector 476,52 548,00

Quantum Healer (PEMF) 3 043,48 3 500,00

Radionics Balancer 5 411,30 6 223,00

Stress and Anxiety Retail Excl VAT Retail Incl VAT

Acetylcholine Assist Capsules 60 96,52 111,00

Ashwagandha (Natra-Heal) Capsules 60 123,48 142,00

Dopamine Assist Capsules 60 96,52 111,00

Lion's Mane Capsules 90 215,65 248,00

Lithium Orotate/BAOBAB Capsules 60 150,43 173,00

Lithium Orotate/SUTHERLANDIA Capsules 60 150,43 173,00

Reishi Mushroom Capsules 60 87,83 101,00

Serotonin Capsules 60 127,83 147,00

E&OE


